
SXoEN Cingoli Sidecars - Free Practice

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 6 WILLEMSEN D. B. - Wsp Zabel 1:57.868
Best Lap

1 2:24.187 11:18:38.432

2 2:13.657 11:20:52.089

3 2:15.858 11:23:07.947

4 2:23.975 11:25:31.922

5 7:02.632 11:32:34.554

6 2:20.680 11:34:55.234

7 2:18.447 11:37:13.681

8 2:00.861 11:39:14.542

9 2:34.964 11:41:49.506

10 2:42.666 11:44:32.172

11 1:57.868 11:46:30.040

 Po. 2 - # 18 GIRAUD V. M. - Ktm + 01.398
Diff. First

1 2:36.153 11:20:27.370

2 2:14.154 11:22:41.524

3 2:21.399 11:25:02.923

4 2:15.128 11:27:18.051

5 2:21.844 11:29:39.895

6 4:14.904 11:33:54.799

7 2:03.658 11:35:58.457

8 4:59.587 11:40:58.044

9 1:59.266 11:42:57.310

10 2:17.412 11:45:14.722

 Po. 3 - # 17 AUVRAY G. M. - Zabel + 02.328
Diff. First

1 2:33.866 11:18:41.576

2 2:14.154 11:20:55.730

3 2:14.853 11:23:10.583

4 2:27.619 11:25:38.202

5 2:03.762 11:27:41.964

6 2:51.485 11:30:33.449

7 8:09.140 11:38:42.589

8 2:00.196 11:40:42.785

9 2:41.272 11:43:24.057

 Po. 4 - # 1 VANLUCHENE M. V. - Vmc Zabel + 02.457
Diff. First

1 2:24.935 11:21:14.293

2 5:45.258 11:26:59.551

3 2:44.843 11:29:44.394

4 2:18.807 11:32:03.201

5 2:00.928 11:34:04.129

6 2:54.877 11:36:59.006

7 2:00.325 11:38:59.331

8 8:29.859 11:47:29.190

 Po. 5 - # 4 BAX E. K. - Wsp Zabel + 02.589
Diff. First

1 2:35.798 11:18:48.013

2 2:16.228 11:21:04.241

3 2:23.302 11:23:27.543

4 2:13.201 11:25:40.744

5 2:49.267 11:28:30.011

6 2:07.431 11:30:37.442

7 2:21.264 11:32:58.706

8 2:16.267 11:35:14.973

9 2:31.407 11:37:46.380

10 2:00.632 11:39:47.012

11 4:55.687 11:44:42.699

12 2:00.457 11:46:43.156

 Po. 6 - # 3 SANDERS D. S. - Wsp Zabel + 04.053
Diff. First

1 2:19.566 11:23:20.829

2 2:20.704 11:25:41.533

3 2:19.097 11:28:00.630

4 2:14.145 11:30:14.775

5 2:06.292 11:32:21.067

6 2:13.589 11:34:34.656

7 9:29.437 11:44:04.093

8 2:01.921 11:46:06.014

 Po. 7 - # 12 BROWN S. M. - Wsp Zabel + 04.640
Diff. First

1 2:42.172 11:19:28.131

2 2:25.193 11:21:53.324

3 2:17.954 11:24:11.278

4 2:17.841 11:26:29.119

5 2:12.629 11:28:41.748

6 2:07.396 11:30:49.144

7 2:10.768 11:32:59.912

8 2:18.473 11:35:18.385

9 2:15.218 11:37:33.603

10 2:08.594 11:39:42.197

11 2:13.916 11:41:56.113

12 2:09.168 11:44:05.281

13 2:02.508 11:46:07.789

 Po. 8 - # 9 CERMAK T. C. - Wsp Mega + 05.055
Diff. First

1 2:18.328 11:23:00.232

2 2:09.672 11:25:09.904

3 2:26.354 11:27:36.258

4 2:23.533 11:29:59.791

5 3:43.500 11:33:43.291

6 2:06.913 11:35:50.204

7 4:47.603 11:40:37.807

8 2:12.174 11:42:49.981

9 2:38.801 11:45:28.782

10 2:02.923 11:47:31.705

 Po. 9 - # 2 DIERCKENS A. R. - Wsp Zabel + 05.076
Diff. First

1 2:46.579 11:22:16.211

2 2:29.147 11:24:45.358

3 3:21.411 11:28:06.769

4 2:04.200 11:30:10.969

5 3:01.811 11:33:12.780

6 2:34.178 11:35:46.958

7 7:20.936 11:43:07.894

8 2:02.944 11:45:10.838

9 2:49.865 11:48:00.703

Fastest lap: 1:57.868 
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 Po. 10 - # 23 BURGLER A. B. - Wsp-Ktm + 05.229
Diff. First

1 2:50.603 11:19:11.689

2 2:25.906 11:21:37.595

3 2:15.228 11:23:52.823

4 2:15.406 11:26:08.229

5 2:16.541 11:28:24.770

6 2:37.391 11:31:02.161

7 2:05.692 11:33:07.853

8 2:05.653 11:35:13.506

9 2:03.097 11:37:16.603

10 8:57.581 11:46:14.184

 Po. 11 - # 11 WILKINSON B. C. - Wsp Mega + 05.279
Diff. First

1 2:27.449 11:21:58.457

2 2:17.174 11:24:15.631

3 2:06.758 11:26:22.389

4 2:04.206 11:28:26.595

5 2:44.003 11:31:10.598

6 2:03.757 11:33:14.355

7 9:03.962 11:42:18.317

8 2:03.147 11:44:21.464

9 2:03.376 11:46:24.840

 Po. 12 - # 22 CUCHE C. C. - Vmc + 05.608
Diff. First

1 2:49.955 11:19:15.126

2 2:34.698 11:21:49.824

3 2:27.176 11:24:17.000

4 2:14.383 11:26:31.383

5 2:12.745 11:28:44.128

6 2:06.516 11:30:50.644

7 2:43.112 11:33:33.756

8 2:04.622 11:35:38.378

9 5:35.007 11:41:13.385

10 2:04.120 11:43:17.505

11 2:33.415 11:45:50.920

12 2:03.476 11:47:54.396

 Po. 13 - # 31 COMPALATI Z. R. - Wsp Zabel + 06.351
Diff. First

1 2:24.353 11:21:50.981

2 2:14.095 11:24:05.076

3 2:21.299 11:26:26.375

4 2:27.539 11:28:53.914

5 2:07.209 11:31:01.123

6 11:01.465 11:42:02.588

7 2:04.219 11:44:06.807

 Po. 14 - # 21 CAMPBELL N. P. - Wsp Zabel + 08.327
Diff. First

1 2:25.818 11:22:02.750

2 2:20.590 11:24:23.340

3 2:18.614 11:26:41.954

4 2:14.026 11:28:55.980

5 2:15.624 11:31:11.604

6 2:08.510 11:33:20.114

7 8:30.988 11:41:51.102

8 2:06.195 11:43:57.297

9 2:25.687 11:46:22.984

 Po. 15 - # 33 POZZI H. W. - Wsp Husqvarna + 08.362
Diff. First

1 2:19.952 11:21:45.261

2 2:13.484 11:23:58.745

3 2:08.466 11:26:07.211

4 2:06.962 11:28:14.173

5 9:56.497 11:38:10.670

6 2:11.067 11:40:21.737

7 2:06.230 11:42:27.967

 Po. 16 - # 19 MOULDS G. K. - Ams Vmc + 08.390
Diff. First

1 2:37.543 11:22:10.513

2 2:43.266 11:24:53.779

3 2:14.866 11:27:08.645

4 2:32.037 11:29:40.682

5 2:19.525 11:32:00.207

6 3:23.175 11:35:23.382

7 8:16.829 11:43:40.211

8 2:06.258 11:45:46.469

9 2:23.530 11:48:09.999

 Po. 17 - # 32 LASAGNA I. L. - Wsp Zabel + 08.863
Diff. First

1 2:22.621 11:21:55.967

2 2:13.570 11:24:09.537

3 2:14.354 11:26:23.891

4 4:58.684 11:31:22.575

5 2:06.931 11:33:29.506

6 2:06.731 11:35:36.237

7 11:08.736 11:46:44.973

 Po. 18 - # 10 KINGE G. H. - Vmc Zabel + 11.832
Diff. First

1 2:52.661 11:19:09.360

2 2:35.270 11:21:44.630

3 2:49.706 11:24:34.336

4 2:28.994 11:27:03.330

5 2:30.517 11:29:33.847

6 2:21.988 11:31:55.835

7 7:26.165 11:39:22.000

8 2:09.700 11:41:31.700

9 2:46.809 11:44:18.509

10 2:57.619 11:47:16.128

Fastest lap: 1:57.868 
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 Po. 19 - # 7 VEJCHODA T. V. - Wsp Zabel + 12.053
Diff. First

1 2:54.496 11:19:22.500

2 2:34.730 11:21:57.230

3 2:21.769 11:24:18.999

4 2:16.083 11:26:35.082

5 2:14.882 11:28:49.964

6 2:15.649 11:31:05.613

7 11:30.182 11:42:35.795

8 2:09.921 11:44:45.716

9 2:12.204 11:46:57.920

 Po. 20 - # 16 HAMARD T. V. - Zabel + 12.069
Diff. First

1 2:41.588 11:19:03.391

2 2:28.894 11:21:32.285

3 2:27.964 11:24:00.249

4 2:20.754 11:26:21.003

5 2:26.370 11:28:47.373

6 6:53.664 11:35:41.037

7 2:11.479 11:37:52.516

8 2:37.297 11:40:29.813

9 2:41.857 11:43:11.670

10 2:09.937 11:45:21.607

 Po. 21 - # 8 CERNY L. V. - Wsp Jawa + 12.784
Diff. First

1 2:37.831 11:18:56.040

2 2:20.526 11:21:16.566

3 2:23.495 11:23:40.061

4 3:25.638 11:27:05.699

5 2:25.389 11:29:31.088

6 9:45.791 11:39:16.879

7 2:22.774 11:41:39.653

8 2:15.334 11:43:54.987

9 2:10.652 11:46:05.639

 Po. 22 - # 40 BERNARDINI L. B. - Wsp Zabel + 16.040
Diff. First

1 2:17.505 11:22:12.990

2 2:18.444 11:24:31.434

3 2:25.123 11:26:56.557

4 2:21.522 11:29:18.079

5 2:13.908 11:31:31.987

6 15:37.771 11:47:09.758

 Po. 23 - # 41 MATTONI A. G. - Eml Zabel + 18.826
Diff. First

1 2:48.069 11:19:16.156

2 2:43.527 11:21:59.683

3 2:20.975 11:24:20.658

4 2:16.694 11:26:37.352

5 2:20.281 11:28:57.633

 Po. 24 - # 20 MOULDS E. A. - Ams Vmc + 21.830
Diff. First

1 2:37.374 11:22:01.462

2 2:25.586 11:24:27.048

3 2:24.311 11:26:51.359

4 5:44.288 11:32:35.647

5 7:49.716 11:40:25.363

6 2:19.698 11:42:45.061

7 2:19.792 11:45:04.853

8 2:20.951 11:47:25.804

 Po. 25 - # 24 HEINZER M. B. - Vmc Ktm + 22.879
Diff. First

1 2:50.623 11:19:11.033

2 2:37.608 11:21:48.641

3 2:20.747 11:24:09.388

4 5:07.261 11:29:16.649

5 2:26.601 11:31:43.250

6 2:35.267 11:34:18.517

7 2:21.604 11:36:40.121

8 9:41.840 11:46:21.961

 Po. 26 - # 5 HERMANS K. V. - Vmc Zabel + 25.897
Diff. First

1 2:54.401 11:19:20.001

2 2:46.037 11:22:06.038

3 2:53.299 11:24:59.337

4 2:33.117 11:27:32.454

5 2:23.765 11:29:56.219

6 2:41.302 11:32:37.521

7 3:03.789 11:35:41.310

8 6:12.215 11:41:53.525

9 2:40.797 11:44:34.322

10 2:30.781 11:47:05.103

 Po. 27 - # 42 MATTONI M. C. - Wmc Ktm + 33.702
Diff. First

1 2:46.364 11:19:35.934

2 2:34.806 11:22:10.740

3 2:31.570 11:24:42.310

4 2:32.408 11:27:14.718

Fastest lap: 1:57.868 
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